
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  SSF Fortuna… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 21 9 1 6 14

25

1
18

9
19

10
24

11
25

14 17 Auszeit

Ende
11:19 B  1. FC Spich R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 4 8 20 1 11

16

╳

13
1
14

2
15

5
16

6 8 Auszeit

1:6
8:17

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:22 B  1. FC Spich S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 4 8 20 1 11

21

2
10

4
12

5
13

6
19

7
20

8
21

Auszeit

10:15
20:22

Ende
11:41 A  SSF Fortuna… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 9 6 4 14 21

253 8
17:13 16:12

╳

9
25

1
15

3
16

4
17

7
19

8
24

Auszeit

17:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 2 mU18
Männer

A  SSF Fortuna Bonn vs. 1. FC Spich B
Spiel 16 18.12.2022 11:00 Uhr

Hardtberghalle Bonn
53125 Bonn 
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A  SSF Fortuna… 11/14
1 Bouazza Boumaza, O… X
3 Bilal, Elyas X
4 Solayman, Aland X
6 Neswadba, Felix Ben… X
7 Hou, Zheng
8 Belarradi, Elias X
9 Aliu, Jetmir X

10 Bartels, Julian X
11 Amer, Taher
14 Degodowitz, Richard … X
21 Rvovic, Aleksandar X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Zänkert, Isa

C

B  1. FC Spich 6/14
1 Leusink gonzalez, Dario X
3 Kroner, Leon X
4 Lenferding, Nils X
8 Rosbach, Nick X

11 negrini, jonas X
20 Aydin, Baran X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Arpe, Tobias E

CT Ernst, Christian E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SSF Fortuna… 1. FC Spich B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 19 16 0 0 2
1 2 1 25 2 19 21 0 0 2

3
1 2 2 50 38 37 0 0 4
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:41 Dauer: 0:41

Sieger: SSF Fortuna Bonn

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hartmann, Sarah 1
2 Zarrougui , Yucef 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Negrini, Annalena 4

Assist. Negrini, Isabella
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